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TRIPURA POWER GENERATION LIMITED 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

 

Notice Inviting Tender No.: AGM/GNC/TPGL/2025-26/04                        Date: 30/ 05/ 2025. 

      The undersigned on behalf of Tripura Power Generation Ltd. invites sealed percentage rate (similar to TPWD Form-7) 

tender(s) from eligible Contractors of appropriate class registered in TPGL /TSECL/ DWS/PWD / TTAADC / CPWD etc. 

up to 3:00 p.m. on 13/06/2025 for the following works in 2 (Two) part bids. Interested bidders shall have to download the 

bid documents. Cost of bid document & Earnest Money may be furnished in separate sealed envelope. Earnest money & 

Cost of Bid Document should be in the shape of Demand Draft  in favour of TA to AGM, Generation Circle from any 

nationalized bank guaranteed by R.B.I. stationed at Agartala with validity of 90 (ninety) days or more indicating their 

identity. 
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GHEP/ Providing and fixing barbed wire fencing 

around Jatanbari Quarter complex (2
nd

 Call). 
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Gumti Hydel Electric Power Project/ Dredging 

towards bottom of Tail race(2
nd

 Call). 

(D.N.I.T.No.-AGM/GNC/AGT./2025-26/02    

Dt.01 /04/2025 

 

₹
 6

,1
7

,2
3
3

.0
0

 

₹
 5

0
,0

0
0

.0
0

 

₹
 1

,0
0

0
.0

0
 

3
0

(T
h

ir
ty

) 
D

ay
s 

U
p

 t
o

 3
-0

0
 p

.m
. 

o
n

  

1
3

/0
6

/2
0

2
5

 

i. 
 O

/o
 t

h
e 

A
G

M
, G

en
er

at
io

n
 

C
ir

cl
e,

 T
P

G
L,

 A
ga

rt
al

a,
 

ii.
  O

/o
 t

h
e 

D
G

M
, E

le
ct

ri
ca

l 

D
iv

iv
is

io
n

. J
at

an
b

ar
i. 

A
t 

1
2

-0
0
 H

rs
. 

 o
n
 1

6
/0

6
/2

0
2

5
. 
  

  
  

F
o

r 
T

ec
h

. 
B

id
  

(i
f 

p
o

ss
ib

le
) 

3 

GTP at Rokhia / Compliance of 3x21MW EC / 

Construction of open store with Structural steel 

and GCI sheet roofing for stacking of Oil 

Barrel(2
nd

 Call). 
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GTP at Rokhia / Compliance of 3x21MW EC / 

Construction of Closed store with Structural steel 

and GCI sheeting over the existing machine 

foundation Base for serviceable materials (2
nd

 

Call). 

 

(D.N.I.T.No.-AGM/GNC/AGT/2025-26/04   

Dt.01 /04/2025 
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Filled in tender, shall contain the following photocopies of documents duly signed. 

(i) PAN Card. (ii) Enlistment. (iii) Labour license. (iv). Experience certificate in civil construction works                           

(v) GST Registration, as per govt. norms.  

Memo No.: - F.15 (76)/AGM/GNC/2025-26/515-564                               Dated:-30/05/2025. 

 

 

Deputy General Manager (Civil) 

Generation Circle, TPGL 

Copy to: -  

1) The P.S. to Managing Director, TRIPURA POWER GENERATION LIMITED, Corporate Office,   

     Banamalipur, Agartala for favour of his kind information. 

2) The Head of Finance, TPGL, Agartala for favour of his kind information. 

3) The General Manager(Tech.), TPGL, Agartala for favour of his kind information. 

 

4-13)The Additional General Manager, Central Civil Circle, 79-tilla, Agartala, / Electrical Circle No.I, Agartala,/ Electrical 

Circle No.II, Agartala,/ Electrical Circle-Gomati, Udaipur, /Electrical Circle- Dharmanagar/ Electrical Circle- Belonia / 

Electrical Circle-Unakoti, Kumarghat, / Electrical Circle-Khowai, Khowai, / Electrical Circle-Dhalai, Ambassa, / Electrical 

Circle-Sepahijala, Bishramganj for favour of his kind information. 

14-41) The Deputy General Manager Electrical Division No.I, Agartala. / Electrical Division No.II, Agartala, / Electrical 

Division-Dharmanagar, / Electrical Division-Udaipur,  / Electrical Division-Kumarghat/ Electrical Division-Shantirbazar 

(Bagafa), / Electrical  Division-Ambassa, / Electrical Division-Bishalgarh, (Gakulnagar) / Electrical Division-Khowai, / 

Electrical Division-Sonamura, (Rabindranagar) /  Electrical Store Division, A. D. Nagar, Agartala, / Transmission Division, 

79-Tilla, Agartala, / Gomati Electrical Division, Jatanbari, / Gas Thermal Electrical Division, Baramura, / Gas Thermal 

Electrical Division, Rokhia, / Electrical Division, Belonia, / Electrical Division, Sabroom, / Electrical Division, Amarpur, / 

Electrical Division, Capital Complex, Agartala, / Electrical Division, Kanchanpur, / Electrical Division, Mohanpur, 

/Electrical Division, Teliamura/ /Electrical Division, Kamalpur, / Electrical Division, Manu, / Electrical Transmission 

Division, Udaipur, / Electrical Transmission Division, Kumarghat, / Electrical Testing & Communication Division, 

Agartala  for information. 

42) The Deputy General Manager, Gumti Electrical Division, Jatanbari,for information & requested to make      

      necessary arrangement.  

43) TA to AGM, Generation Circle, Agartala for display in the notice board. 

44) The Senior Manager (Civil), Gas Thermal Civil Sub-Division, Rokhia, & to make necessary arrangement.  

45-46) Gas Thermal Civil Sub-Division, Baramura,/ Civil Subdivision, Jatanbari for information. 

47) The All Tripura Contractor’s Association, 3
rd

 floor of Orient Book Society, Akhaura Road, Agartala. 

48) The Project Manager (IT), Corporate Office, Bidyut Bhawan.  He is request for hoisting the tender in the web site of 

www.tsecl.in (Enclo: - Soft Copy) (Kind attn.-Sri Priyatam Saha/ Subhabrata Debnath, (Manager). 

49) The Assistant Manager (Finance), Generation Circle, Agartala. 50) Guard file. 
 

 

Deputy General Manager (Civil) 

Generation Circle, TPGL 
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